
Public Testimony Sign-Up Sheet

Agenda Item: C-V-Ia poV^

NAME (Please Print)

Check tiie boxes below if you will
have a PowerPoint or Handout

TESTIFYING ON BEHALF OF: Handout ppt

)• j-. ..-Vl ! . •' / P<r (' -i-- / c,-„ J ;„.-L
]• {A P A u i P (j'1 ^ 0.

/ j-A J ^

/ Aa r A
/

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

1

24

25

NOTE to persons providing oral or written testimony to the Council: Section 307(1)(1)of the Magnuson-Stevens Fishery Conservation and Management Act prohibits
any person "to knowingly and willfully submit to a Council, the Secretary, or the Governor of a State false information (including, but not limited to, false information
regarding the capacity and extent to which a United State fish processor, on an annual basis, will process a portion of the optimum yield of a fishery that will be
harvested by fishing vesselsof the UnitedStates) regardingany matter that the Council, Secretary, or Governor isconsideringin the course of carryingout this Act.
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